
Bell Gardens High School
Week of May 30th- June 3rd, 2022

Monday,  May 30, 2022
***HOLIDAY- Memorial Day***

Tuesday , May 31, 2022
Regular Day Schedule

Wednesday, June 1, 2022
Wednesday Schedule

Staff Meeting @ 7:55 am (Mr. Miranda)

Thursday, June 2, 2022  BG GRADUATION DAY!
Minimum Day Learning Schedule for 9-11th Grades

● 7:45 am - Senior Rehearsal/Practice
● 10:30 am- Senior Early Dismissal

● 6pm- Graduation Ceremony @ ELAC (Principal’s Letter to 2022 Grads and Families- https://bit.ly/3wMMh6k)
○ Livestream Link- https://youtu.be/2p2VlF9xxGk

Friday, June 3, 2022
Regular Day Schedule

https://bit.ly/3wMMh6k
https://youtu.be/2p2VlF9xxGk


Week of June 6th- June 10th, 2022

Monday, June 6, 2022
Regular Day Schedule (9-11th grades)

Senior Celebration Day!/ Seniors ONLY Early Dismissal @ 12:51

Tuesday, June 7, 2022
Senior and 9-11th Grade Finals Schedule- Minimum Day

*Senior Returns- Textbooks/Library Books*
● 7:55- 10:02 am- Period 1

● 10:02- 10:17 am- Nutrition

● 10:23- 12:30 pm- Period 2

**ALL SENIORS ARE EXPECTED TO REPORT TO THEIR PERIOD 1 AND 2 CLASSES**

Wednesday, June 8, 2022
Senior and 9-11th Grade Finals Schedule- Minimum Day

*Senior Returns- Chromebook and Complete EXIT Survey*

● 7:55- 10:02 am- Period 3

● 10:02- 10:17 am- Nutrition

● 10:23- 12:30 pm- Period 4

**ALL SENIORS ARE EXPECTED TO REPORT TO THEIR PERIOD 3 AND 4 CLASSES**

Thursday, June 9, 2022
Senior and 9-11th Grade Finals Schedule- Minimum Day

*Senior- Fines Clearance*



● 7:55- 10:02 am- Period 5

● 10:02- 10:17 am- Nutrition

● 10:23- 12:30 pm- Period 6

**ALL SENIORS ARE EXPECTED TO REPORT TO THEIR PERIOD 5 AND 6 CLASSES**

Friday, June 10, 2022 *Grades DUE*
Regular Day Schedule

*Diploma Distribution*

Week of June 13th- June 15th, 2022

Monday, June 13, 2022
Regular Day Schedule

Tuesday, June 14, 2022
Regular Day Schedule

Wednesday, June 15, 2022
Regular Day Schedule


